Position

Community Dev And Parks
Director

Deputy Community Dev
Director

City Planner
Administrative Assistant
Assistant Planner

Project Manager

Other Positions Held City

Millbrae

Millbrae

Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae
Millbrae

Department Total Wages

Planning

Planning

Planning
Planning
Planning

Planning

$188,073

$132,288

$95,721
$57,799
$54,796
$31,836

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$19,749

$18,101

$30,603
$21,055
$11,152

$3,647



