Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Community Dev And Parks Director		Millbrae	Planning	\$188,073	\$19,749
Deputy Community Dev Director		Millbrae	Planning	\$132,288	\$18,101
City Planner		Millbrae	Planning	\$95,721	\$30,603
Administrative Assistant		Millbrae	Planning	\$57,799	\$21,055
Assistant Planner		Millbrae	Planning	\$54,796	\$11,152
Project Manager		Millbrae	Planning	\$31,836	\$3,647